Video Streaming Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy outlines how the Video Streaming Project (hereinafter referred to as the "Project") collects, uses, stores, and safeguards your personal information. By using our platform, you agree to the practices described in this policy.

1. Information Collected:

- 1.1 Registration Information: When you register with the Video Streaming Project, we may collect personal information such as name, email address, date of birth, and other contact details.
- 1.2 Browsing Information: When you access our website, we may collect information about your device, browser, IP address, as well as details about your interactions with the content.
- 1.3 Cookies and Similar Technologies: We use cookies and tracking technologies to enhance user experience, personalize content, and collect aggregated information about platform traffic and usage.

2. Use of Information:

- 2.1 The collected information is used to provide, enhance, and personalize the experience on the Video Streaming Project, including content recommendations and interactions with other users.
- 2.2 Your information may also be used for Project-related communications, such as notifications about updates, new features, and important information.
- 2.3 The Project will not sell, rent, or provide your personal information to third parties without your explicit consent.

3. Google Adsense:

- 3.1 The Video Streaming Project may use the Google Adsense advertising service to display ads on our platform.
- 3.2 Google Adsense may collect user information to display personalized ads based on interests and browsing behavior.

- 3.3 The Project is not responsible for the content of ads displayed by Google Adsense and does not have access to personal information collected by Google.
- 4. Protection and Security:
- 4.1 The Project implements appropriate security measures to protect your personal information against unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.
- 4.2 However, it's important to note that the internet is not entirely secure, and the Project cannot guarantee the absolute security of information transmitted or stored on our platform.
- 5. Consent:
- 5.1 By using the Video Streaming Project, you consent to the collection, use, and storage of your personal information as described in this Privacy Policy.
- 5.2 If you do not agree with this policy, please do not use our platform.
- 6. Changes to the Privacy Policy:
- 6.1 The Project may update this Privacy Policy periodically to reflect changes in privacy practices. Any significant changes will be communicated to users appropriately.

7. Contact:

7.1 If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at the following email address: contact@videostreaming.video

By using the Video Streaming Project, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy and authorize the use of your information as described above. The Project is committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information.